For full details go to
ACA-20RM-ALM Series
True-rms-AC Ammeters with Alarm Function
MPM_ACA-20RM-ALM.A06 Page 1 of 5
Murata Power Solutions’ ACA-20RM-ALM Series digital ac ammeters accurately display

ACA-20RM-4-XXX-XX-ALM 1.5 Ounces (43 grams) nominal
ACA-20RM-5-XXX-XX-ALM 2.1 Ounces (60 grams) nominal
Ordering Information
ACA-20RM-4-AC3-RL-ALM-C 50.0A Range (split-core CT), 85-140Vac power
ACA-20RM-4-AC4-RL-ALM-C 50.0A Range (split core CT), 170-264Vac power
ACA-20RM-5-AC3-RL-ALM-C 30.0A Range, 85-140Vac power
ACA-20RM-5-AC4-RL-ALM-C 30.0A Range, 170-264Vac power
ACA-20RM-ALM Series
True-rms-AC Ammeters with Alarm Function
MPM_ACA-20RM-ALM.A06 Page 3 of 5
7. Isolation: The built-in current transformer L1 provides a minimum
of 2000Vdc isolation between the load conductor and the ammeter’s